
R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  99 SCT:  36

Lucy 26.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Jaffe 03.8010 16074 100 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  101 SCT:  36

Philie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Catona 10.003 24078 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  97 SCT:  42

Gypsy 25.66 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Potosky 03.7815 08048 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  97 SCT:  39

Kylie 19.08 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Parkin 05.0814 12049 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  99 SCT:  36

Allie 28.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parkin 03.429 16054 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  34

Gremlin 20.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bridgwood 04.825 20064 100 0

Emma 38.25 4 0 02 4Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.646 20061 96 0

Shelby 30.87 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Terra 03.277 20060 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Daly 00.004 20067 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  101 SCT:  36

Fergie 28.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.491 24071 100 0

Teague 31.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ware 03.192 24070 100 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  125 SCT:  45

Jiggy 25.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.8920 08434 100 0

Tucker 30.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dalton 04.1021 08013 100 0

Sunny 48.22 3 0 03 6Q 0 0McCorry 02.5922 08012 94 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  125 SCT:  42

Shameless 23.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.3317 12018 100 0

Tressa 35.98 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.4718 12016 100 0

Kuma 41.80 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Kato 02.9916 12052 95 0

Ozzy 41.97 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Sangenito 02.9819 12015 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  40

Alibi 28.67 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Piecara 04.5314 16020 95 0

Rune 31.39 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Cramer 04.1413 16021 95 0

Brick 36.88 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fabian 03.5212 16023 0 0

Sting 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Christman 10.0011 16462 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  39

Honest Abe 23.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McNeil 05.755 20476 100 0

Disney 33.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 04.076 20068 100 0
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Asher 31.57 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Scagnelli 04.289 20025 0 0

Dozer 60.15 21 6 0 72NQ 0 0Thompson 02.244 20026 0 0

Tui 33.78 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Farrance 04.007 20031 0 0

Chaka Khan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.008 20059 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  135 SCT:  41

Shae 28.99 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Merritt 04.663 24036 0 0

Optimus Prime 41.32 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ajoux 03.272 24496 0 0

Ruger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lutz 00.001 24499 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  149 SCT:  49

Linus 61.60 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Sweeney 02.42311 08433 0 0

Tia 46.96 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fletcher 03.17310 08435 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  46

Casey 30.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brav 04.82272 12225 100 0

Amber 33.37 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.47273 12445 100 0

Sansa 62.08 16 4 1 73NQ 1 0Suttner 02.40275 12436 0 0

Darla 42.19 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0McCay 03.53274 12437 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

Kylee 34.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ornberg 04.44208 16454 100 0

Zayle 54.88 10 1 1 40NQ 0 0Boddy 02.82209 16055 0 0

Tucker 41.43 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Powell 03.74207 16451 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Stella 39.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Daly 04.09147 20470 100 0

Freddy 39.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.02141 20030 100 0

Lupine 40.26 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Davis 03.97148 20465 0 0

Danni 41.02 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Larkin 03.90146 20477 0 0

Leia 27.07 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Scripko 05.91145 20480 0 0

Bolo 43.37 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0O'Brien 03.69144 20482 0 0

Riot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill 10.00143 20485 0 0

Mel 30.85 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lackey 05.19142 20489 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

Copy 37.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Koster 04.2459 24492 0 0

Cricket 36.10 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Kargaard 04.4358 24493 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chirichella 10.0057 24497 0 0

Flyer 42.38 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0McCorry 03.7856 24498 0 0

Breeze 36.87 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Riley 04.3455 24500 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lembo 10.0054 24504 0 0

Christie 36.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Godshall 04.4153 24505 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  149 SCT:  49

Dot 28.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 05.14293 08170 100 20
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Phaser 29.35 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.08295 08168 100 19

Gracie 29.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.98302 08160 100 19

Chyna 32.29 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.61291 08432 100 16

Brooke 33.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.43309 08151 100 15

Trixie 33.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.39304 08158 100 15

Austin 34.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.26303 08159 100 14

Tommie 36.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 04.13298 08165 100 12

Bounder 38.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jamison 03.90305 08157 100 10

Bitzy 41.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.62308 08152 100 7

Jose 42.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.54301 08161 100 6

Taylor 42.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 03.52299 08164 100 6

Phoenix 42.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 03.52296 08167 100 6

Sofia 45.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.29297 08166 100 3

Snowee 48.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Russell 03.09294 08169 100 0

Chrys 51.07 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Chapot 02.92307 08154 0 0

Teddy 34.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 04.34306 08156 0 0

Dallas 35.59 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Syner 04.19300 08163 0 0

Lacie 44.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chapot 03.32292 08172 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  149 SCT:  46

Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.00242 12209 0 0

Hot Shot 27.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 05.38223 12231 100 18

Finn McCool 28.21 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sullivan 05.28245 12206 100 17

Pip 28.27 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.27225 12228 100 17

Puzzle 28.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Vickers 05.23246 12205 100 17

Winston 29.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 04.98267 12178 100 16

Dash 30.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.87258 12187 100 15

Luc 30.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.83253 12193 100 15

Phebe 30.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCartney 04.81262 12183 100 15

Ruddy 31.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lape 04.77264 12181 100 14

Gemma 31.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.76256 12189 100 14

Viva 31.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 04.76234 12217 100 14

Mixer 31.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schroeder 04.72265 12180 100 14

Andy Boy 31.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rifkin-Mamarad 04.69229 12223 100 14

Bowen 31.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.68236 12215 100 14

Rockee 33.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.46254 12191 100 12

Victoria 34.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.33231 12221 100 11

Soozie 34.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.30248 12203 100 11

Sulley 35.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.19233 12218 100 10

Peak 35.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.19220 12442 100 10

Pita 35.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.14247 12204 100 10

Alex 36.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 04.13239 12212 100 9

Dillon 36.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.06230 12222 100 9

Myles 38.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weiss 03.88257 12188 100 7

Rowan 39.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 03.78263 12182 100 6

Chewie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conforti 10.00266 12179 0 0

Ticket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.00260 12185 0 0
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Jett 33.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sangenito 04.50259 12186 0 0

Minnie 42.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rupprecht 03.52252 12194 0 0

Angie 57.89 11 3 0 48NQ 0 0Schmidt 02.57251 12198 0 0

Pippi 50.28 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.96250 12199 0 0

Dylan 39.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.77249 12200 0 0

Faith 39.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Coe 03.80244 12207 0 0

Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.00243 12208 0 0

Mia 38.46 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Fisher 03.87241 12210 0 0

Chase 60.56 14 2 2 62NQ 2 0Shulman 02.46240 12211 0 0

Aeryn 29.15 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Midura 05.11238 12213 0 0

Zap it! 34.76 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Rotelle 04.29237 12214 0 0

Cruise 30.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Prekop 04.89232 12219 0 0

Ta-Da! 39.94 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.73228 12224 0 0

Gidget 34.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 04.38227 12226 0 0

Bazinga 38.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Goodspeed 03.87224 12229 0 0

Ditto 33.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Prekop 04.40271 12443 0 0

Screech 44.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Blessing 03.35219 12446 0 0

Ty 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stonesifer 00.00270 12175 0 0

Sassy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McNelis 00.00269 12176 0 0

Winnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bare 00.00268 12177 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00261 12184 0 0

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.00255 12190 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pirrone 00.00235 12216 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00226 12227 0 0

Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Guidone 00.00222 12232 0 0

Kal-El 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00221 12441 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Cottler 00.00196 16271 0 0

Jeter 27.92 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Logan 05.55187 16259 100 16

Trax 29.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ortega 05.22168 16234 100 14

Mysti 29.90 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 05.18171 16237 100 14

Oliver 30.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dubay 05.09185 16257 100 13

Chloe 30.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.07199 16274 100 13

Shine 31.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.91170 16236 100 12

Vu 31.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 04.91189 16261 100 12

Cooper 32.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 04.80169 16235 100 11

Beanie 32.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shaw 04.79195 16269 100 11

Jordan 32.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Penha 04.78174 16242 100 11

Hype 32.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.78180 16250 100 11

Rio 35.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 04.38186 16258 100 8

Memphis 35.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.38206 16461 100 8

Kali 35.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Menyo 04.36172 16238 100 8

Buddy 38.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.07194 16267 100 5

Sookie 38.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lange 03.98182 16254 100 5

Mica 38.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 03.98204 16456 100 5

Lucca 27.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 05.59173 16240 0 0
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Bizzy 33.40 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Goodspeed 04.64175 16243 0 0

Jamie 34.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Visco 04.54176 16244 0 0

Rocky 46.19 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Jamison 03.36179 16247 0 0

Vida 30.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Melendez 05.10183 16255 0 0

Nick 50.39 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Mennel 03.08188 16260 0 0

Jett 33.93 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Fronheiser 04.57190 16262 0 0

Xena 43.66 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.55191 16263 0 0

Surf 28.38 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wiechmann 05.46192 16265 0 0

Crime 25.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lazaro 06.00193 16266 0 0

Kai 29.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Harrington 05.18197 16272 0 0

Lizzy 37.28 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McNeil 04.16198 16273 0 0

Hula 31.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ancona 04.96200 16448 0 0

Samone 31.95 0 2 1 15NQ 4 0Eicher 04.85201 16449 0 0

Tiki 32.87 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Freyman 04.72202 16450 0 0

Fred 27.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.68203 16453 0 0

Si 27.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 05.67205 16457 0 0

Night 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.00177 16245 0 0

Quinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Midura 00.00178 16246 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.00181 16251 0 0

Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00184 16256 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  43

Selene 25.61 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brown 06.2577 20356 100 17

Dynamo 26.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mount 06.14139 20277 100 16

Strafe 26.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0DeMascio 06.1496 20332 100 16

Notch 26.83 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Genest 05.9690 20341 100 16

Tirade 27.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 05.82100 20327 100 15

Snafu 27.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Abel 05.8279 20354 100 15

Leverage 27.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brown 05.81135 20281 100 15

Winkle 27.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tovino 05.78132 20285 100 15

Carly 27.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ayers 05.7664 20479 100 15

Java 27.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Silverman 05.76134 20282 100 15

Sha La La 27.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.74102 20325 100 15

Cain 27.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Budzynski 05.72108 20315 100 15

Lyric 29.06 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.51123 20296 100 13

Edward 29.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 05.4380 20353 100 13

Lane 29.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zislin 05.4078 20355 100 13

Dyllie 30.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.25126 20292 100 12

Maewyn 30.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 05.1883 20350 100 12

Chime 33.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.8374 20361 100 9

Maia 34.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Parrish 04.7193 20336 100 9

Grey 34.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.67113 20308 100 8

Batman 34.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 04.67112 20309 100 8

TJ 34.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 04.63114 20307 100 8

Skipper 34.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.63140 20276 100 8

Banshee 34.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 04.6299 20329 100 8

Toasty 34.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 04.6266 20474 100 8
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Reba 35.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.5495 20333 100 7

Bristol 35.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.51111 20310 100 7

Gypsy Rose 35.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.51124 20295 100 7

Bounce 36.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Silverman 04.4488 20343 100 6

Katie 36.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.4072 20363 100 6

Zuri 36.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.39138 20278 100 6

Oskar 36.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 04.3891 20340 100 6

Sky 37.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.26106 20318 100 5

Tommee 38.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.19118 20301 100 4

Prada 38.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Flagg 04.12137 20279 100 4

Cam 42.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Manis 03.79122 20297 100 0

Allie 43.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wilkinson 03.6882 20351 100 0

Pizzazz 40.62 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Thompson 03.9460 20275 0 0

Gabby 44.65 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Shoemaker 03.58136 20280 0 0

Savannah 31.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schmitter 05.09133 20284 0 0

Sparks 29.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Rocco 05.39131 20286 0 0

Orla 34.16 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schoenfeld 04.68130 20287 0 0

Thruster 43.12 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bankauf 03.71129 20288 0 0

Loki Bacon Bit 27.93 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bailey 05.73127 20291 0 0

Audrey 31.73 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 05.04125 20293 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Berkoff 10.00121 20298 0 0

Wynne 44.63 1 3 3 33NQ 3 0Goldman 03.59120 20299 0 0

Josie 28.51 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Morgan 05.61119 20300 0 0

Mackenzie 45.88 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Sullivan 03.49117 20302 0 0

Riley 35.01 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Spitz 04.57116 20304 0 0

Mandy 44.57 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Tait 03.59115 20306 0 0

Tess 28.01 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fisher 05.71110 20311 0 0

Jasper 60.04 17 2 3 76NQ 0 0McGavin 02.66109 20314 0 0

Russ 28.57 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Simon 05.60107 20316 0 0

Trevi 51.26 8 3 1 44NQ 1 0Thompson 03.12105 20319 0 0

Jamie 34.40 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Anderson 04.65104 20322 0 0

Rona 43.47 0 3 4 35NQ 3 0Schowalter 03.68101 20326 0 0

Jesse Belle 26.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mackes 05.9898 20330 0 0

Alysheba 36.69 0 1 2 15NQ 3 0Macaulay 04.3697 20331 0 0

Scoot 31.94 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sherman 05.0194 20335 0 0

Wicca 26.50 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 06.0492 20337 0 0

Annie Fenway 41.95 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Carson 03.8189 20342 0 0

Whisky 31.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farrance 05.0387 20344 0 0

Zena 30.92 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Borowski 05.1786 20346 0 0

Ruby 30.92 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Scripko 05.1785 20348 0 0

Shela 28.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schoenfeld 05.5984 20349 0 0

Lollipop 43.37 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Habich 03.6981 20352 0 0

Whip 27.51 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Tovino 05.8276 20359 0 0

Rev 28.99 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 05.5275 20360 0 0

Rayce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gonchar 10.0073 20362 0 0

Gem 35.23 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Jamison 04.5471 20364 0 0
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Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Andrea 10.0069 20365 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sparacio 10.0068 20463 0 0

Phil 47.28 4 0 1 17NQ 0 0Salerno 03.3867 20464 0 0

Fiasco 31.37 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Thompson 05.1070 20468 0 0

Piper 35.17 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Silverman 04.5565 20478 0 0

Rush 28.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Luse 05.5863 20481 0 0

Ruby-do 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eicher 10.0062 20490 0 0

Secret 34.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nally 04.7161 20508 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.00128 20290 0 0

Mr. T 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rotelle 00.00103 20323 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  160 SCT:  45

MoAna 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Branco 00.0049 24367 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.0039 24377 0 0

Kaboom 27.00 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCune 05.9324 24394 100 18

Melody 27.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rocco 05.8236 24380 100 17

Ringo 28.96 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mogerley 05.5230 24387 100 16

Bailey 29.82 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mullen 05.371 24506 100 15

Quest 31.04 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 05.1546 24370 100 13

Maverick 31.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 05.0515 24406 100 13

River 31.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 05.0312 24409 100 13

Rick 32.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.9911 24410 100 12

Hunter 33.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 04.7426 24391 100 11

Banshee 34.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.654 24417 100 10

Austin 35.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sheen 04.5210 24411 100 9

AJ 35.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kepfer 04.4931 24386 100 9

Alice 35.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.4940 24376 100 9

Benno 35.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Peck 04.472 24420 100 9

Rush 36.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.4016 24405 100 8

C.J. 36.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.3737 24379 100 8

Wile E 36.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Silver 04.3334 24383 100 8

Cloudy 39.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lariviere 04.0850 24366 100 5

Carson 40.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Merritt 03.9923 24396 100 4

Doc 44.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.6414 24407 100 0

Rio 33.41 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barlics 04.7945 24371 0 0

Fray 29.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Abel 05.4944 24372 0 0

Iko 41.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.8443 24373 0 0

Duke 40.76 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Potter 03.9342 24374 0 0

Blink 27.91 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Scripko 05.7341 24375 0 0

Swoosh 34.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kreiser 04.5838 24378 0 0

Dare 30.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 05.2435 24382 0 0

Goose 27.18 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Carleton 05.8933 24384 0 0

Meeka 34.69 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Kahn 04.6132 24385 0 0

Kraken 39.35 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Ebert 04.0729 24388 0 0

Fame(US) 25.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ajoux 06.3828 24389 0 0

Nyke 32.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Lutz 04.9725 24392 0 0

JoJo 33.40 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0French 04.7922 24398 0 0
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Cargo 49.80 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Kallish 03.2121 24399 0 0

Tennessen 33.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zilney 04.7220 24400 0 0

Diamond 40.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bishop 03.9419 24401 0 0

Baron 28.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 05.6618 24402 0 0

Rumor 46.30 1 1 2 18NQ 2 0Odgers 03.468 24413 0 0

Karizma 33.33 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0McCaffree 04.807 24414 0 0

Robber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.006 24415 0 0

Kuni 49.34 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Linnemayr 03.245 24416 0 0

Cushla 36.75 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 04.353 24418 0 0

Zurich 28.07 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Mogerley 05.7052 24495 0 0

A.V. 30.78 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Bridgwood 05.2051 24502 0 0

Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.0048 24368 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.0047 24369 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.0027 24390 0 0

Kairos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.0017 24404 0 0

Eragon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.0013 24408 0 0

Splash! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lariviere 00.009 24412 0 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  101 SCT:  39

Lilly 38.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Godshall 02.6613 16041 100 0

Clover 39.61 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Jacobs 02.5512 16042 95 0

Drake 26.63 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Kripaitis 03.7911 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  101 SCT:  41

Sumo 28.17 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Naylor 03.598 20046 100 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  135 SCT:  44

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brower 10.0015 16009 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  135 SCT:  46

PJ 30.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.4210 20011 100 0

R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  149 SCT:  51

Zoe 54.19 3 0 2 19NQ 0 0Sullivan 02.75320 08421 0 0

Cayenne 62.80 11 2 1 48NQ 1 0Stonesifer 02.37319 08422 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fenstermacher 00.00218 16425 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

Hera 45.87 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Terra 03.49167 20430 0 0
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R

SAT-1 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  149 SCT:  54

Jett 38.04 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Brownlee 03.92327 04091 100 15

Libby 38.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schmidt 03.84323 04082 100 15

Hattie 42.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Shaw 03.47325 04080 100 11

Scout 48.30 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Christman 03.08326 04079 0 0

Muppet 51.05 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gambino 02.92324 04081 0 0

LittleMan 52.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 02.81322 04085 0 0

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.00321 04086 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  149 SCT:  51

Guilty 29.01 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gaydos 05.14317 08088 100 21

Morgan 37.08 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potter 04.02314 08092 100 13

Max 41.04 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hill 03.63313 08093 100 9

Rio 44.64 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bare 03.34312 08096 100 6

GG 58.00 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Berman 02.57318 08087 0 0

Taffy 54.20 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Gau 02.75315 08090 0 0

Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00316 08089 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49

Kalani 32.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.70286 12102 100 16

Samba 33.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Arose 04.60288 12100 100 15

Oliver 33.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNeil 04.57289 12099 100 15

Lucy 34.30 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Powell 04.52277 12112 100 14

Mitzi 38.29 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.05282 12107 100 10

Trouble 38.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 04.03285 12103 100 10

Zing 39.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.97279 12110 100 9

Bertha 43.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.56276 12113 100 5

Spirit 46.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.34287 12101 100 2

Elvira 48.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 03.20290 12098 100 0

Bella 50.95 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Coleman 03.04284 12104 0 0

Buddy 38.49 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Watkins 04.03283 12105 0 0

Bolt 36.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 04.20281 12108 0 0

Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.00280 12109 0 0

Whiskey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schroeder 00.00278 12111 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  48

Mars 29.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bankauf 05.42214 16124 100 18

Jinxy 31.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cook 05.08213 16123 100 16

Tucker 38.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sweely 04.18216 16127 100 9

Dakota 46.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Diemunsch. 03.41215 16126 100 1

Mack 35.88 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Germann 04.46210 16115 0 0

Bear 40.88 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Sawyer 03.91211 16118 0 0

Lonnie 37.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lembo 04.29212 16121 0 0

Tipsy 29.98 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Rimmer 05.34217 16129 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  160 SCT:  50

11/12/2016 Page 9 of 10 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Fuzzle Wuzzle 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Diaz 00.00163 20133 0 0

Ally 30.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 05.26157 20139 100 19

Jinn 32.82 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bailey 04.88150 20148 100 17

Mickey 34.69 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.61166 20130 100 15

Spock 34.95 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.58154 20142 100 15

Brodie 38.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacLeod 04.18162 20134 100 11

Ginger 39.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dattoma 04.05153 20143 100 10

Chance 40.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burke 03.98152 20144 100 9

Zara 41.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 03.85165 20131 100 8

Brody 42.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Solakian 03.73164 20132 100 7

Sally 47.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 03.37160 20136 100 2

Dillan 33.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McRae 04.81161 20135 0 0

Stella 50.36 0 2 4 30NQ 2 0Petri 03.18159 20137 0 0

Rowdy 42.81 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wiedel 03.74158 20138 0 0

Juno 56.04 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Schmoyer 02.86151 20145 0 0

Muggs 53.73 3 1 1 19NQ 1 0Reinhard 02.98149 20150 0 0

Kasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00156 20140 0 0

Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gichner 00.00155 20141 0 0
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